Election_N
ame
Primary
Election

Voter_ID

1154348535
1010321147
1010315130
2187090232
1011353774
1197757010
1158897916
1143703707
1137546778
1010295902
1010358582
1010358582
1018825927
1010315959
1010350594
1004064681
1150973672
1010286312
1010286308
1063182289
1010321335
1184756412
1010288923
1036094543
1013448258
2139106498
1146450354
2163589530
1010325439
1010291705
2220578854
2153985904
1215050150
1010292786
1010286884
1013990840
1010342261
1022796254
1010345445
2000291825

Election_Date

3/3/2026

Voter_Name

ACKER, JOHN LELAND
ADAMS, GUY JAY
ARELLANO, EDUARDO
ARMSTEAD, ANN ANN INSAG
ARMSTEAD, GARY RUSSELL
BARRETT, SPENCER LANCE
BEARD, JEREMY DAVID
BECERRA, FRANK GIL
BECERRA, SAMUEL EDWARD
BECERRA, YOLANDA REYES
BURCHFIELD, DEGRITHEN LEE
BURCHFIELD, DEGRITHEN LEE
BURNS, GLENN J
BURTON, MICHAEL WAYNE
CALLEY, JENNIFER ANNE
CARLILE, KEVIN MCDUFF
CARLILE, PAMELA EVE
CHAMBERS, BRENDA SUE
CHAMBERS, RICHARD L
CHAPMAN, JASON CARL
CONNER, THERESA WYNELL
COOK, KENDRA LEEANN
COOPER, BID ALLEN
COOPER, SETH EDWARD
CORPORON, BONNIE CAROLYN
CRAIG, TIMOTHY BRYANT
CRAWFORD, JOSEPH SETH
CRAWFORD, VERONICA R
DENNIS, MARCIA SUE
DENNIS, MICHAEL BROOKS
DUNCAN, CONNER HUGH
DUNLAP, MARK
EVANS, DANA SCOTT
EVERETT, JO BETH
GARCIA, LOUIS LEAL
GILL, CINDY LYNN
GILL, ROY GENE
GLOVER, MELISSA KAYE
GORDON, RANDY RAY
GRIFFIN, MATTHEW MAX

Total_Voter_Checkins

111

Voter_Address_Full_Text

460 HARLAN AVE,HERMLEIGH, TX,79526
11599 EAST FM 1606, HERMLEIGH,TX,79526
1079 HERM,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526
2006 37TH 28,SNYDER,TX,79549
2006 37TH 28,SNYDER,TX,79549
8315 NORTH ENNIS CREEK ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549
120 CR 243,SNYDER, TX,79549
2524 BLOCKLINE ROAD,SNYDER, TX,79549
2524 BLOCKLINE ROAD,SNYDER, TX,79549
2524 BLOCKLINE ROAD,SNYDER, TX, 79549
4012 EASTRIDGE DRIVE,SNYDER, TX,79549
4012 EASTRIDGE DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549
402 35TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549
3734 DALTON DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549
4513 GARWOOD,SNYDER, TX,79549
4540 CR 254,SNYDER,TX,79549
4540 CR 254,SNYDER,TX,79549
2900 35TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549
2900 35TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549
4110 JACKSBORO,SNYDER, TX,79549
3011 EL PASO,SNYDER, TX,79549
701 NORTH AVENUE Q,SNYDER,TX,79549
2406 31ST STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549
2406 31ST STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549
2215 42ND STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549
4926 SOUDER ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549
7808 CR 395,SNYDER,TX,79549
7808 CR 395,SNYDER,TX,79549
2867 GARY BREWER ROAD,SNYDER, TX,79549
2867 GARY BREWER ROAD,SNYDER, TX,79549
13062 FM 1614,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526
8093 SOUTH FM 1606,IRA,TX,79527
319 CR 452,SNYDER, TX,79549
1509 PRESTON TRAIL,SNYDER, TX,79549
2587 CR 4156,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526
6986 SOUTH HIGHWAY 84, HERMLEIGH,TX,79526
6986 SOUTH HIGHWAY 84 84,HERMLEIGH, TX,79526
2307 MEMORIAL WAY,SNYDER,TX,79549
4512 HOUSTON,SNYDER, TX, 79549
2711 28TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549

Issue_Typ
e

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
ndard Re-Is
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Ballot_Party

Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican

Precinct

S$13.6
S13.6
S$13.6
$8.4
S8.4
$15.11
$6.3
5$10.2
S$10.2
5$10.2
S12.17
$12.17
S12.6
$8.2
S10.4
S$6.3
$6.3
S7.7
S7.7
$7.8
S7.7
$15.11
S7.7
S7.7
$8.7
S$12.14
$9.3
S9.3
S7.6
S7.6
S14.1
S9.3
$12.14
$12.13
S11.6
S$13.6
S13.6
S$10.4
S10.4
S7.7



1010282347
2197038168
2197390196
1207542776
1010355023
1010301743
1010333438
1010342033
1013991258
1010287770
1010287838
2214184777
1039805263
2163656306
1010293494
1010293500
1166060970
1010347724
1010313638
1010314293
1010334549
1010354891
1010339247
1202358046
1010319734
1010315583
1140233742
1010325635
1010340127
1010345988
2191169164
1203134609
1010329154
1060443366
1007370309
1017162476
1218830182
1173849611
1010292729
1010292738
1010358065
1010357982
2110066885
1010314904
1031771151
1010350310
2156477418

GUZMAN, ALBERTO
HALL, DANIEL KEVIN
HALL, DOREEN SHIRLEY
HAND, STEVE PAUL
HAND, TERI SUE
HATFIELD, JERRY WELDON
HERNANDEZ, ALBERTO LOPEZ
HICKS, DAN RAMOND
HINES, KEELI DAWN
HOLLINGSWORTH, GLENDA WALKER
HOLLINGSWORTH, JOHN ALLEN
IVEY, KAYLEE-ANN RACHELLE
JOHNSON, NANCY MAUREEN
JOHNSON, REID WENDELL
JONES, JOE DAN
JONES, LINDA KAY
LUEDKE, AMBER KATHERINE
MCCARTER, SHANE ALAN
MCCOWEN, SHAWN BLAIR
MCKINNEY, DAVID CHARLES
MOORMAN, JASON MORRIS
MOORMAN, LESLIE GEORGETTE
NACHLINGER, DARYL JOE
NEFF, BRANSON DAKOTAH
NEFF, JAMES DOUGLAS
NEFF, WETONIA SHEREE
NOLAN, LUCINDA ANN
NORWOOD, GARY DON
OLVERA, ESMERALDA G
OLVERA, RUBEN
PAYNE, KARLA KAY
PEASLEE, GEORGE HENRY
POWELL, JOHNNY CATON
PRESTON, CLAY DEE
PRESTON, MORGAN SHERYE
PRICE, DONNA STEPHENS
PRUITT, MATTHEW ALLEN
PRUITT, ROBERT KYLE
REED, CHARLES MELVIN
REED, SHERYLL D. GUINN
RHODES, CANITA CAYE
RHODES, JAMES GREGORY
ROBERTSON, AMY RENEE
ROBERTSON, TERESA ANN
ROBERTSON, WILLIAM BADGER
SANCHEZ, RUBEN
SILVA, VICTORIA INDIRA

1409 30TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549
7344 CR 370,SNYDER,TX,79549
7344 CR 370,SNYDER,TX,79549
3616 40TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549
3616 40TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549
2610 42ND STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549
2405 AVENUE L,SNYDER,TX,79549
TX,
317 WEST CR 112,SNYDER,TX,79549
1601 28TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549
1601 28TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549
3102 39TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549
1505 AUGUSTA DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549
1505 AUGUSTA DRIVE,SNYDER, TX,79549
2701 27TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549
2701 27TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549
120 CR 243,SNYDER,TX,79549
3801 GALVESTON,SNYDER, TX,79549
7042 FM 1609,SNYDER,TX,79549
808 30TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549
5404 CEDAR CREEK DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549
5404 CEDAR CREEK DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549
8239 CR 473,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526
1701 CEDAR CREEK DRIVE,SNYDER, TX,79549
2605 NORTH BUSINESS 84,SNYDER,TX,79549
2605 NORTH BUSINESS 84,SNYDER, TX,79549
1021 37TH STREET 1101,SNYDER, TX,79549
2903 EL PASO,SNYDER, TX,79549
2800 47TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549
2800 47TH,SNYDER, TX,79549
305 36TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549
4705 EL PASO,SNYDER,TX,79549
1913 PIERCE AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549
105 AUGUSTA CIR,SNYDER, TX,79549
105 AUGUSTA CIR,SNYDER, TX,79549
1601 PRESTON TRAIL,SNYDER,TX,79549
2215 42ND STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549
2215 42ND,SNYDER,TX,79549
2807 DENISON,SNYDER, TX,79549
2807 DENISON,SNYDER, TX,79549
5940 NORTH ENNIS CREEK ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549
5940 NORTH ENNIS CREEK ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549
300 36TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549
3104 AUSTIN,SNYDER,TX,79549
3104 AUSTIN,SNYDER,TX,79549
5361 CR 4106,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526
11831 SOUTH HIGHWAY 208, HERMLEIGH,TX,79526

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican

S12.4
S6.1
S6.1
S7.8
$7.8
S8.5

$15.10
S7.7
S$12.14

S12.4

S12.4
S7.7

$12.13
$12.13
S7.7
S7.7
S$6.3
S7.7
S9.3
$15.10
$12.13
$12.13
S13.6
$12.10
$7.10
$7.10

S$15.7
S7.7

S10.4

S10.4

S12.6

S10.4

$15.11

S12.2

S$12.2

$12.13
$8.7
$8.7
S7.7
S7.7

$15.11

S15.11

S12.6
S7.7
S7.7

S13.6

S11.4



1010327216
1015170895
2178370994
1042288282
1010303080
1010312974
1010288877
1010288910
1007360518
1010288574
1010312263
1010356665
1010328094
2157926677
1178377069
1010315370
1001495409
1010332293
1165847918
1010337519
1010302997
1010287743
1010287758
1176745689
2157612810

SMITH, BILLY MITCHELL
SMITH, CAROLYN JEANETTE
SMITH, KENT DOUGLAS
SMITH, MONICA RENEE
SMITH, NATHANIEL CONNER
SNEDEKER, ROBERT DALE
STANSELL, BOBBY RAY
STANSELL, CAROLYN BUNCH
STOUT, OPAL BOYD
STRICKLAND, MARK DEAN
TAYLOR, JOE RICHARD
TAYLOR, KAREN ANN
VALDEZ, ANTONIA JASO
WAGGONER, MICHELLE RENEE
WALKER, ROBBIE ROY
WARD, MICHAEL ALAN
WARD, MICHAEL PAIGE
WARD, SANDRA ANNETTE
WEMKEN, WENDI LYNN
WILLIAMS, EDGAR LEE
WILLIAMS, LINDA STATON
WOOD, BETTY BRUMSEY
WOOD, RICHARD WARREN
YOUNG, JERRAD CHANCE
YOUNG, KRISTIN NOEL

908 CR 243,SNYDER,TX,79549
908 CR 243,SNYDER,TX,79549
4061 WEST FM 1606,SNYDER,TX,79549
4112 JACKSBORO,SNYDER, TX,79549
3186 GARY BREWER ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549
3214 42ND STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549
14054 FM 612,FLUVANNA,TX,79517
14054 FM 612,FLUVANNA,TX,79517
1607 52ND STREET 56,SNYDER,TX,79549

2303 36TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549

2903 FM 644,SNYDER,TX,79549

2903 FM 644,SNYDER,TX,79549
2410 30TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549
414 36TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549
15318 FM 612,FLUVANNA,TX,79517
2901 WESTRIDGE,SNYDER,TX,79549

1310 CR 241,SNYDER,TX,79549
2901 WESTRIDGE,SNYDER,TX,79549
5312 ETGEN BLVD,SNYDER,TX,79549
2300 36TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549
2300 36TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549

104 BROWNING STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549
104 BROWNING STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549
7797 CR 370,SNYDER,TX,79549
7797 CR 370,SNYDER,TX,79549

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican

$6.3
S$6.3
$9.3
S7.8
S7.6
S8.5
S5.1
S5.1
S10.4
5$8.2
S13.6
S$13.6
S7.7
S12.6
S5.1
S7.7
S6.1
S7.7
$12.13
$8.2
$8.2
$15.8
5$15.8
S6.1
S6.1



