

Election_Name
Primary
Election

Election_Date
3/3/2026

Total_Voter_Checkins
111

Voter_ID	Voter_Name	Voter_Address_Full_Text	Issue_Type	Ballot_Party	Precinct
1154348535	ACKER, JOHN LELAND	460 HARLAN AVE,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
1010321147	ADAMS, GUY JAY	11599 EAST FM 1606,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
1010315130	ARELLANO, EDUARDO	1079 HERM,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Democratic	S 13.6
2187090232	ARMSTEAD, ANN ANN INSAG	2006 37TH 28,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.4
1011353774	ARMSTEAD, GARY RUSSELL	2006 37TH 28,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.4
1197757010	BARRETT, SPENCER LANCE	8315 NORTH ENNIS CREEK ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 15.11
1158897916	BEARD, JEREMY DAVID	120 CR 243,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 6.3
1143703707	BECERRA, FRANK GIL	2524 BLOCKLINE ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.2
1137546778	BECERRA, SAMUEL EDWARD	2524 BLOCKLINE ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.2
1010295902	BECERRA, YOLANDA REYES	2524 BLOCKLINE ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.2
1010358582	BURCHFIELD, DEGRITHEN LEE	4012 EASTRIDGE DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.17
1010358582	BURCHFIELD, DEGRITHEN LEE	4012 EASTRIDGE DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard Re-Is:	Republican	S 12.17
1018825927	BURNS, GLENN J	402 35TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.6
1010315959	BURTON, MICHAEL WAYNE	3734 DALTON DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.2
1010350594	CALLEY, JENNIFER ANNE	4513 GARWOOD,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.4
1004064681	CARLILE, KEVIN MCDUFF	4540 CR 254,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 6.3
1150973672	CARLILE, PAMELA EVE	4540 CR 254,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 6.3
1010286312	CHAMBERS, BRENDA SUE	2900 35TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1010286308	CHAMBERS, RICHARD L	2900 35TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1063182289	CHAPMAN, JASON CARL	4110 JACKSBORO,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.8
1010321335	CONNER, THERESA WYNELL	3011 EL PASO,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1184756412	COOK, KENDRA LEEANN	701 NORTH AVENUE Q,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Democratic	S 15.11
1010288923	COOPER, BID ALLEN	2406 31ST STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1036094543	COOPER, SETH EDWARD	2406 31ST STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1013448258	CORPORON, BONNIE CAROLYN	2215 42ND STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.7
2139106498	CRAIG, TIMOTHY BRYANT	4926 SOUDER ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.14
1146450354	CRAWFORD, JOSEPH SETH	7808 CR 395,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 9.3
2163589530	CRAWFORD, VERONICA R	7808 CR 395,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 9.3
1010325439	DENNIS, MARCIA SUE	2867 GARY BREWER ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.6
1010291705	DENNIS, MICHAEL BROOKS	2867 GARY BREWER ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.6
2220578854	DUNCAN, CONNER HUGH	13062 FM 1614,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Democratic	S 14.1
2153985904	DUNLAP, MARK	8093 SOUTH FM 1606,IRA,TX,79527	Standard	Republican	S 9.3
1215050150	EVANS, DANA SCOTT	319 CR 452,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.14
1010292786	EVERETT, JO BETH	1509 PRESTON TRAIL,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.13
1010286884	GARCIA, LOUIS LEAL	2587 CR 4156,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 11.6
1013990840	GILL, CINDY LYNN	6986 SOUTH HIGHWAY 84,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
1010342261	GILL, ROY GENE	6986 SOUTH HIGHWAY 84 84,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
1022796254	GLOVER, MELISSA KAYE	2307 MEMORIAL WAY,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.4
1010345445	GORDON, RANDY RAY	4512 HOUSTON,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.4
2000291825	GRIFFIN, MATTHEW MAX	2711 28TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7

1010282347	GUZMAN, ALBERTO	1409 30TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.4
2197038168	HALL, DANIEL KEVIN	7344 CR 370,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 6.1
2197390196	HALL, DOREEN SHIRLEY	7344 CR 370,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 6.1
1207542776	HAND, STEVE PAUL	3616 40TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.8
1010355023	HAND, TERI SUE	3616 40TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.8
1010301743	HATFIELD, JERRY WELDON	2610 42ND STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.5
1010333438	HERNANDEZ, ALBERTO LOPEZ	2405 AVENUE L,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Democratic	S 15.10
1010342033	HICKS, DAN RAMOND	,TX,	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1013991258	HINES, KEELI DAWN	317 WEST CR 112,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.14
1010287770	HOLLINGSWORTH, GLENDA WALKER	1601 28TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.4
1010287838	HOLLINGSWORTH, JOHN ALLEN	1601 28TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.4
2214184777	IVEY, KAYLEE-ANN RACHELLE	3102 39TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1039805263	JOHNSON, NANCY MAUREEN	1505 AUGUSTA DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.13
2163656306	JOHNSON, REID WENDELL	1505 AUGUSTA DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.13
1010293494	JONES, JOE DAN	2701 27TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1010293500	JONES, LINDA KAY	2701 27TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1166060970	LUEDKE, AMBER KATHERINE	120 CR 243,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 6.3
1010347724	MCCARTER, SHANE ALAN	3801 GALVESTON,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1010313638	MCCOWEN, SHAWN BLAIR	7042 FM 1609,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 9.3
1010314293	MCKINNEY, DAVID CHARLES	808 30TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 15.10
1010334549	MOORMAN, JASON MORRIS	5404 CEDAR CREEK DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.13
1010354891	MOORMAN, LESLIE GEORGETTE	5404 CEDAR CREEK DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.13
1010339247	NACHLINGER, DARYL JOE	8239 CR 473,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
1202358046	NEFF, BRANSON DAKOTAH	1701 CEDAR CREEK DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.10
1010319734	NEFF, JAMES DOUGLAS	2605 NORTH BUSINESS 84,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.10
1010315583	NEFF, WETONIA SHEREE	2605 NORTH BUSINESS 84,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.10
1140233742	NOLAN, LUCINDA ANN	1021 37TH STREET 1101,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 15.7
1010325635	NORWOOD, GARY DON	2903 EL PASO,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1010340127	OLVERA, ESMERALDA G	2800 47TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.4
1010345988	OLVERA, RUBEN	2800 47TH,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.4
2191169164	PAYNE, KARLA KAY	305 36TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Democratic	S 12.6
1203134609	PEASLEE, GEORGE HENRY	4705 EL PASO,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.4
1010329154	POWELL, JOHNNY CATON	1913 PIERCE AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 15.11
1060443366	PRESTON, CLAY DEE	105 AUGUSTA CIR,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.2
1007370309	PRESTON, MORGAN SHERYE	105 AUGUSTA CIR,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.2
1017162476	PRICE, DONNA STEPHENS	1601 PRESTON TRAIL,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.13
1218830182	PRUITT, MATTHEW ALLEN	2215 42ND STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.7
1173849611	PRUITT, ROBERT KYLE	2215 42ND,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.7
1010292729	REED, CHARLES MELVIN	2807 DENISON,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1010292738	REED, SHERYLL D. GUINN	2807 DENISON,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1010358065	RHODES, CANITA CAYE	5940 NORTH ENNIS CREEK ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 15.11
1010357982	RHODES, JAMES GREGORY	5940 NORTH ENNIS CREEK ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 15.11
2110066885	ROBERTSON, AMY RENEE	300 36TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.6
1010314904	ROBERTSON, TERESA ANN	3104 AUSTIN,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1031771151	ROBERTSON, WILLIAM BADGER	3104 AUSTIN,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1010350310	SANCHEZ, RUBEN	5361 CR 4106,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
2156477418	SILVA, VICTORIA INDIRA	11831 SOUTH HIGHWAY 208,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 11.4

1010327216	SMITH, BILLY MITCHELL	908 CR 243,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 6.3
1015170895	SMITH, CAROLYN JEANETTE	908 CR 243,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 6.3
2178370994	SMITH, KENT DOUGLAS	4061 WEST FM 1606,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 9.3
1042288282	SMITH, MONICA RENEE	4112 JACKSBORO,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Democratic	S 7.8
1010303080	SMITH, NATHANIEL CONNER	3186 GARY BREWER ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.6
1010312974	SNEDEKER, ROBERT DALE	3214 42ND STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.5
1010288877	STANSELL, BOBBY RAY	14054 FM 612,FLUVANNA,TX,79517	Standard	Republican	S 5.1
1010288910	STANSELL, CAROLYN BUNCH	14054 FM 612,FLUVANNA,TX,79517	Standard	Republican	S 5.1
1007360518	STOUT, OPAL BOYD	1607 52ND STREET 56,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.4
1010288574	STRICKLAND, MARK DEAN	2303 36TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.2
1010312263	TAYLOR, JOE RICHARD	2903 FM 644,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
1010356665	TAYLOR, KAREN ANN	2903 FM 644,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
1010328094	VALDEZ, ANTONIA JASO	2410 30TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
2157926677	WAGGONER, MICHELLE RENEE	414 36TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.6
1178377069	WALKER, ROBBIE ROY	15318 FM 612,FLUVANNA,TX,79517	Standard	Republican	S 5.1
1010315370	WARD, MICHAEL ALAN	2901 WESTRIDGE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1001495409	WARD, MICHAEL PAIGE	1310 CR 241,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 6.1
1010332293	WARD, SANDRA ANNETTE	2901 WESTRIDGE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1165847918	WEMKEN, WENDI LYNN	5312 ETGEN BLVD,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.13
1010337519	WILLIAMS, EDGAR LEE	2300 36TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.2
1010302997	WILLIAMS, LINDA STATON	2300 36TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.2
1010287743	WOOD, BETTY BRUMSEY	104 BROWNING STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 15.8
1010287758	WOOD, RICHARD WARREN	104 BROWNING STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 15.8
1176745689	YOUNG, JERRAD CHANCE	7797 CR 370,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 6.1
2157612810	YOUNG, KRISTIN NOEL	7797 CR 370,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 6.1